TN-1087
APPLICATIONS
For additional technical notes, visit www.phenomenex.com Page 1 of 4
Faster Real-time Response to Bacterial Infection of Bioethanol
Fermentation using a Short Rezex™ ROA Column
Ngoc Nguyen*, Michael McGinley*, and Jim Mott**
*Phenomenex, Inc., 411 Madrid Ave., Torrance, CA 90501 USA
**Shimadzu Scientific Instruments Inc., Midwest Regional Office, 8052 Reeder St., Lenexa, KS, 66214 USA

AF0-3203-12 100/ pk AF0-2203-12 100/ pk AF0-8203-12 100/ pk
AF0-3203-52 500/ pk AF0-2203-52 500/ pk AF0-8203-52 500/ pk
Ordering Information
Rezex  Columns  Guards
SecurityGuard™
Cartridges
(mm)
Description Part No.
Cross
Linkage Ionic Form Size (mm) Part No. Size (mm)
4 x 3.0
/10 pk
RCM-Monosaccharide 00H-0130-K0 8 % Calcium 300 x 7.8 03B-0130-K0 50 x 7.8 AJ0-4493
RHM-Monosaccharide 00H-0132-K0 8 % Hydrogen 300 x 7.8 03B-0132-K0 50 x 7.8 AJ0-4490
RAM-Carbohydrate 00H-0131-K0 8 % Silver 300 x 7.8 — — AJ0-4491
RSO-Oligosaccharide 00P-0133-N0 4 % Silver 200 x 10.0 03R-0133-N0 60 x 10.0 —
RNO-Oligosaccharide 00P-0137-N0 4 % Sodium 200 x 10.0 03R-0137-N0 60 x 10.0 —
RPM-Monosaccharide
(for USP procedure)
00H-0135-K0
00D-0135-K0
8 %
8 %
Lead
Lead
300 x 7.8
100 x 7.8
03B-0135-K0
03B-0135-K0
50 x 7.8
50 x 7.8
AJ0-4492
AJ0-4492
RNM-Carbohydrate 00H-0136-K0 8 % Sodium 300 x 7.8 03B-0136-K0 50 x 7.8 —
ROA-Organic Acid 00H-0138-K0 8 % Hydrogen 300 x 7.8 03B-0138-K0 50 x 7.8 AJ0-4490
ROA-Organic Acid 00F-0138-K0 8 % Hydrogen 150 x 7.8 03B-0138-K0 50 x 7.8 AJ0-4490
ROA-Organic Acid 00G-0138-E0 8 % Hydrogen 250 x 4.6 — — AJ0-4490
RKP-Potassium 00H-3252-K0 8 % Potassium 300 x 7.8 — — —
RFQ-Fast Acid 00D-0223-K0 8 % Hydrogen 100 x 7.8 03B-0223-K0 50 x 7.8 AJ0-4490
for ID: 3.2-8.0 mm
SecurityGuard Analytical Cartridges require universal holder Part No.: KJ0-4282
If Phenomenex products in this